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Overview About us

Summary Mission

About us

Vision

Circulation

Distribution

Established
Newspaper sections

Content

1555 W. Mockingbird Ln., Suite 212 Dallas, Texas 75235   •    www.lasubasta.com    •    214.951.9500

PROFESSIONALS: Doctors, chiropractors, lawyers, architects, engineers. etc.

AUTOMOTIVE: Mechanic shops, garages, crane services, workshops transmissions, 
engines, mechanics in general, agencies buying and selling cars and others.

SERVICES: Plumbers, electricians, carpenters, masons, cable telephone services and more.

TRAVEL: Travel Agents, central bus, parcel delivery stores throughout Mexico and 
Latin America.

BUYING AND SELLING: Houses, apartments, businesses, cars, furniture in general, etc.

ENTERTAINMENT: Banqueting rooms, musical groups, entertainers for children, 
sale of products for parties and meetings, movies theater and more.

INSURANCE: Insurance Agencies for cars, homes, life, health and others.

REAL ESTATE: Houses to buy or sell, apartment complexes, business transfers, etc..

PERSONAL: Fortunetellers, counselors, yerberías, cartomancy, and all kinds of beliefs.

EMPLOYMENT: Here you can find all kinds of jobs, led by a variety of trades, 
technicians, professionals and more.

HEALTH: General medicine, dentists, chiropractors, health clinics, natural medicine, 
opticians and others.

RESTAURANTS: Here you will find a wide variety of traditional Mexican food 
restaurants, Oriental, Colombian, Salvadoreña, Honduran, Tex-Mex, etc..

EDUCATION: Education centers, private schools, English courses, computing, crafts 
and technical schools.

STORES: Grocery stores, supermarkets, bakeries, flea-market, meat market and more.

ADULT: Massage centers and all kinds of adult products.

Circulation Customers Web La Subasta

About us / Summary

General Content of La Subasta:

Mission  
For over 30 years La Subasta has provided a quality product and 
excellent service to our clients and readers. We are committed to 
support the growth of small businesses, to see them achieve their 
goals.

About us 

the Hispanic market and is the most important of Texas, created in 
order to boost short-term growth of small and medium based 
businesses and in turn provide the Hispanic community a quick and 

Vision 
Develop a mutual growth with our advertisers with a commitment to 

advertising power than any other newspaper. 

Circulation 

 
(Audit verified by VERIFIED)

Distribution 

Established 324     50%
310     47%
9            1%
6            1%
6            1%

Display ads 

Institutional ads / Chain Stores
Institutional ads of La Subasta 
Columns

Newspaper sectionsNewspaper sectionsNewspaper sections

Our Houston market has more than 130,000 weekly copies reaching 
more than 455,000 readers each week. Our Dallas/Fort Worth market 
has more than 68,000 weekly copies reaching more than 234,500 
readers each week.

Our distribution is divided into 10 zones for the city of Houston and 6 
zones for the city of Dallas, with the sole purpose of offering a better 
service to our advertisers that can focus more directly on the area you 
want to achieve according to the location of your business.

La Subasta Newspaper was created in 1981 by the Budini family with
the purpose of providing opportunities for growth for business 
through a publication that would be the first of its kind in Texas. 
 

Classifieds
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Inserts are to be received five (5) days prior to the publication dates. 
Pallet shipments are to be received no later than five days prior to date.

From the hours of  9a to 6 p Monday thru Friday
Each individual pallet should carry the name of the client, insertion 
dates and quantity in equal bundles. Single card inserts need to be 
packed in boxes and carry the name of the client, insertion dates an 
quantity as well.

DEADLINES

HOUSTON

NORTH WEST & SOUTH 
Wednesday before 5:00 p.m.

For Monday publication

NORTH CENTRAL &
SOUTH CENTRAL

Wednesday before 5:00 p.m.
For Tuesday publication

SOUTH EAST & NORTH 
Friday before 5:00 p.m.

For Wednesday publication

SOUTH WEST & NORTH EAST 
Friday before 5:00 p.m.

For Thursday publication

EAST & WEST 
Tuesday before 5:00 p.m.

For Friday publication  

DALLAS
Days of publication and deadlines

LA SUBASTA

PRE-P
RIN

T FEES
DEADLINES

Color in Back Page & Full Color sections
providing if space is available

PRE PRINT / INSERT RATES

SPECIFICATIONS:

DELIVER TO:

RESERVATIONS:

Quantity             Per Thousand        Total Pages              Weight

15,000 to 20,000

21,000 to 30,000

31,000 to 45,000
                               
46,000  or more

$60.88
$67.00
$54.12
$59.33
$51.41
$54.12
$48.70
$51.41

1 – 4
Up to 24 Pages
1 – 4
Up to 24 Pages
1 – 4
Up to 24 Pages
1 – 4
Up to 24 Pages

.40 oz

.80 oz

.40 oz

.80 oz

.40 oz

.80 oz

.40 oz

.80 oz

Publico Printing (A subsidiary of La Subasta Inc.) 
5602 Savoy  Houston, TX 77036

Overweight materials (over .10 oz per pg.) 
are subject to 20% increase for every 10oz. 
Minimum amount accepted for distribution is 15,000.
Rates are individual per publication.
Rates per thousand are net, discounts are included in rates

LA SUBASTA  OPEN RATES

Column
Inches 
Area 
Weeks

Criteria for 
calculating prices:

Combination Frequency Discounts Available.
Minimum size: 2 x 2

1 Zone  
2 Zones
3 Zones
4 Zones
5 Zones
6 Zones
7 Zones
8 Zones
9 Zones

10 Zones

$ 24°°
$ 48°°
$ 72°°
$ 80°°
$ 100°°
$ 120°°
$ 140°°
$ 160°°
$ 180°°
$ 200°°

Special Page Additional % Frequency Limitations
Back Page
Full Color
Inside Back Page
Pages 2 and 3
Pages 4 and 5

50%
20%
25%
30%
25%

Maximun 12 months
Minimum 6 weeks

NORTH EAST 
Thursday before 5:00 p.m.

For Tuesday publication

SOUTH
Thursday before 5:00 p.m.

For Tuesday publication

SOUTH WEST
Thursday before 5:00 p.m.

For Tuesday publication

NORTH WEST
Monday before 5:00 p.m.

For Friday publication

EAST
Monday before 5:00 p.m.

For Friday publication

NORTH CENTRAL
Monday before 5:00 p.m.

For Friday publication

6120 Tarnef Dr. Houston Texas 77074   •    www.lasubasta.com    •    713.777.1010






